Position

Radiologic Technology

Radiologic Technology

Temp Faculty Hourly

Radiologic Technology

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology
CCCD-Radiologic
Technology

Total Wages

$127,585

$63,941

$45,931

$44,768

$35,647

$20,277

$13,417

$12,337

$7,328

$6,214

$5,545

$5,183

$4,105

$1,996

$1,782

$1,077

$24

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,423

$11,451

$6,932

$13,178

$5,882

$1,673

$0

$1,018

$0

$0

$915

$0

$677

$0

$294

$0

$0



