Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Radiologic Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$127,585	\$26,423
Radiologic Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$63,941	\$11,451
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$45,931	\$6,932
Radiologic Technology		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$44,768	\$13,178
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$35,647	\$5,882
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$20,277	\$1,673
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$13,417	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$12,337	\$1,018
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$7,328	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$6,214	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$5,545	\$915
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$5,183	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$4,105	\$677
Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$1,996	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$1,782	\$294
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$1,077	\$0
Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Radiologic Technology	\$24	\$0